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	County Name
	Director
	Phone #
	Email Address

	
	
	
	
	

	Adams
	
Katie McDougal
	720-523-2910
	kMcDougal@adcogov.org
	

	Alamosa
	Catherine Salazar
	719-587-5245
	catherine.salazar@state.co.us
	

	Arapahoe
	Cheryl Ternes
	303-636-1899
	cternes@arapahoegov.com
	

	Archuleta
	Isabel Vita
	(970) 264-8506
	isabel.vita@state.co.us
	

	Baca
	Jona Mills
	719-523-4131 Ext. 105
	jona.mills@state.co.us
	

	Bent
	Jonna Parker
	719-662-1178
	jonna.parker@state.co.us
	

	Boulder
	Susan Caskey
	303-441-1405
	scaskey@bouldercounty.org
	

	Broomfield
	Daniel Casey
	720-887-2222
	dcasey@broomfield.org
	

	Chaffee
	Monica Haskell
	719-530-2524
	monica.haskell@state.co.us
	

	Cheyenne
	Soraya Taylor
	719-767-5629
	soraya.taylor@state.co.us
	

	Clear Creek
	Sarah Cassano
	303-679-2366
	sarah.cassano@state.co.us
	

	Conejos
	Nicholas Barela
	719-376-5455
	nicholas.barela@state.co.us
	

	Costilla
	Tommy Vigil
	719-672-4131
	tommy.vigil@state.co.us
	

	Crowley
	Tonia Burnett
	719-267-5248
	tonia.burnett@state.co.us
	

	Custer
	Laura Lockhart
	719-783-2371
	laura.lockhart@state.co.us
	

	Delta
	Anne Gallegos
	(970) 874-2072
	agallegos@deltacountyco.gov
	

	Denver
	Jay Morein
	720-944-2860
	jay.morein@denvergov.org
	

	Dolores
	Malynda Evans
	970-677-2250
	malynda.evans@state.co.us
	

	Douglas
	Dan Makelky
	303-814-5395
	dmakelky@douglas.co.us
	

	Eagle
	Megan Burch
	970-328-8815
	Megan.Burch@eaglecounty.us
	

	Elbert
	Darcy Bolding
	303-621-3195
	darcy.bolding@state.co.us
	

	El Paso
	Stacie Kwitek-Russell
	719-444-5530
	StacieKwitek@elpasoco.com 
	

	Fremont
	Barry Acton
	719-269-2125
	barry.acton@state.co.us
	

	Garfield
	Sharon Longhurst Pritt
	970-625-5282 Ext. 3265
	spritt@garfield-county.com
	

	Gilpin
	Laura Solomon
	303-582-5444 Ext. 1106
	laura.l.solomon@state.co.us
	

	Grand/Jackson
	Deb Ruttenberg
	970-725-3331
	Deb.Ruttenberg@state.co.us
	

	Gunnison/Hinsdale
	Joni Reynolds
	970-641-7940
	jreynolds@gunnisoncounty.org
	

	Hinsdale/Gunnison
	Joni Reynolds
	970-641-7940
	Joni.Reynolds2@state.co.us
	

	Huerfano
	Sheila Hudson-Macchietto
	719-738-2810 Ext. 18
	sheila.hudson@state.co.us
	

	Jackson/Grand
	Deb Ruttenberg
	970-723-4750
	Deb.Ruttenberg@state.co.us
	

	Jefferson
	Mary Berg
	303-271-4163
	mberg@co.jefferson.co.us
	

	Kiowa
	Dennis Pearson
	719-438-5541
	dennis.pearson@state.co.us
	

	Kit Carson
	Jennifer Gribble
	719-346-7158 Ext. 137
	jennifer.gribble@state.co.us
	

	Lake
	Janeen McGee
	719-486-2088 
	janeen.mcgee@state.co.us
	

	La Plata/San Juan
	Martha Johnson
	970-382-6146
	martha.johnson@co.laplata.co.us
	

	Larimer
	Heather O'Hayre
	970-631-5472
	ohayrehj@co.larimer.co.us 
	

	Las Animas
	Michael Aragon
	719-846-2276 Ext. 7109
	Michael.aragon@state.co.us
	

	Lincoln
	Andy Lorensen
	(719) 743-2404 Ext. 144
	andrew.lorensen@state.co.us
	

	Logan
	David Long
	970-522-2194 Ext. 228
	dave.long@state.co.us
	

	Mesa
	Jill Calvert
	970-248-2710.
	jill.calvert@mesacounty.us
	

	Mineral/Rio Grande
	Jody Kern
	719-657-3381
	jody.kern@state.co.us
	

	Moffat
	Kristin Grajeda
	970-824-8282 Ext. 2027
	kristin.grajeda@state.co.us
	

	Rio Blanco
	Carmen McKay
	
	carmen.mckay@state.co.us
	

	Montezuma
	Gina Montoya
	970-564-4105
	gmontoya@co.montezuma.co.us
	

	Montrose
	Jennifer Sherwood
	970-252-5065
	jsherwood@montrosecounty.net
	

	Morgan
	Jacque Frenier
	970-542-3530 Ext. 1558
	jacque.frenier@state.co.us
	

	Otero
	Donna Rohde
	719-383-3131
	donna.rohde@state.co.us
	

	Ouray/San Miguel
	Carol Friedrich
	970-626-2299
	Carol.friedrich@state.co.us
	

	Park
	Susan Walton
	303-816-5930
	susan.walton@state.co.us
	

	Phillips
	Lori Lundgren
	(970) 854-2280
	lori.lundgren@state.co.us
	

	Pitkin
	Lindsay Maisch
	970-920-5766
	lindsay.maisch@pitkincounty.com
	

	Prowers
	Lanie Mireles
	719-336-7486 Ext. 127
	dssdirector@prowerscounty.net
	

	Pueblo
	Tammy Torres
	719-583-6965
	tammy.torres@pueblocounty.us
	

	Rio Grande/Mineral
	Jody Kern
	719-657-3381
	jody.kern@state.co.us
	

	Routt
	Kelly Kissling
	970-870-5274
	kkissling@co.routt.co.us
	

	Saguache
	Christina Wilson
	719-655-2537 Ext. 108
	Christina.Wilson8@state.co.us
	

	San Juan/La Plata
	Martha Johnson
	970-382-6146
	martha.johnson@co.laplata.co.us
	

	San Miguel/Ouray
	Carol Friedrich
	970-728-4411
	Carol.friedrich@state.co.us
	

	Sedgwick
	Tasha Thode
	(970) 474-3397 Ext. 313
	natasha.thode@state.co.us
	

	Summit
	Joanne Sprouse
	970-668-9174
	Joanne.Sprouse@summitcountyco.gov
	

	Teller
	Kim Mauthe
	719-686-5500
	kim.mauthe@state.co.us
	

	Washington
	Teresa Traxler 
	970-345-2238 Ext.225
	teresa.traxler@state.co.us
	

	Weld
	Jamie Ulrich
	970-400-6581
	ulrichjj@weldgov.com
	

	Yuma
	Kara Hoover
	970 -332-4877
	Kara.Hoover@state.co.us
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